GB703
INSTALLATION TOOL SERIES
GB703
Stroke - .780" (19.8 mm)
Hand held weight - 4.50 lbs (2 kg)
Entire tool weight - 4.50 lbs (2kg)
Pull load - 2,200 (9.8 kN)
GB703SR

        MADE in USA
Rev. 10/16
HOW TO ORDER GB703 SERIES TOOLS
GB703 SH V / 6N
TOOL SERIES
SH - SPLIT HANDLE MODEL
SR - SPLIT RIVETER MODEL
 NO DESIGNATION - STANDARD MODEL
6N - RIVET SPECIFIC DESIGNATION
(SEE SELECTION CHART)
NO DESIGNATION - STANDARD
V - VACUUM W/ COLLECTOR BOTTLE
VT - VACUUM W/ EVACUATION TUBE
NO DESIGNATION - NO VACUUM
RIVET DIA. NOSE ASSEMBLY NOSE TIP 1 JAW FOLLOWER DESIGNATION
3/16 AV6-703-18 1 10141 30617 40605 AV6
3/16 6C-703-18 1 10141-1 30617 40605 6C
3/16 6KT-703-18 1 10263 30617 40605 6KT
1/4 8KT-743-24 2 - - - 8KT
MACHINE SCREW RIVET 5MM MS5M-703-18 1 10332 30617 40605 5MM
4MM 5N-703-18 1 10203 30617 40605 5N
5MM 6N-703-18 1 10204 30617 40605 6N
3/16 MB06-734A-20 2,5 - - - MB06
1/4 3 MB08-734A-20 2,5 - - - MB08
3/32 3NP-703-18 1 10231 30617 40307 3NP
1/8 5N-703-18 1 10203 30617 40605 5N
3/32 3N-703-18 1 10201 30617 40307 3N
1/8 4N-703-18 1 10202 30617 40307 4N
5/32 5N-703-18 1 10203 30617 40605 5N
3/16 6N-703-18 1 10204 30617 40605 6N
1/4 3 8N-743-24 2 - - - 8N
3/32 3N-703-18 1 10201 30617 40307 3N
1/8 4CEA-703-18 1 13471 30617 40307 4CEA
5/32 5CEA-703-18 1 13472 30617 40605 5CEA
3/16 6CEA-703-18 1 13473 30617 40605 6CEA
3/32 3N-703-18 1 10201 30617 40307 3N
1/8 4CES-703-18 1 13475 30617 40307 4CES
5/32 5CES-703-18 1 13476 30617 40605 5CES
3/16 6CES-703-18 1 13477 30617 40605 6CES
1/4 3 8CES-743-24 2 - - - 8CES
3/32 3P-703-18 1 10247-1 30617 40307 3P
1/8 4P-703-18 1 10202-4 30617 40307 4P
5/32 5P-703-18 1 10203-2 30617 40605 5P
3/16 6P-703-18 1 10167 30617 40605 6P
1/4 8P-743-24 2 - - - 8P
3/16 6T-703-18 1 10209 30617 40605 6T
1/4 3 8T-743-24 2 - - - 8T
TLR® RIVET 1/4 8TLR-743-24 2 - - - 8TLR
3/16 C6-734A-20 2,5 - - - C6
1/4 4 C8-734A-20 2,5 - - - C8
3/16 PH6-734A-20 2,5 - - - PH6
1/4 4 PH8-734A-20 2,3,5 - - - PH8
2) NOSE ASSEMBLIES WITH A 743-24 AND 734A-20 DESIGNATION, I.E. 8N-743-24, MUST BE ORDERED AS COMPLETE NOSE ASSEMBLY.
3) ALUMINUM RIVET STEEL MANDREL ONLY (100 PSI REQUIRED FOR ALL 1/4" STEEL RIVETS).
4) 1/4" ALUMINUM ONLY.
5) NOSE ASSEMBLIES WITH A 734A DESIGNATION, I.E. PH6-734A-20, ARE FOR SERRATED STEM RIVETS ONLY. IF YOU ARE PULLlING BOTH
     SMOOTH AND SERRATED STEM  RIVETS YOU MUST ORDER THE NOSE ASSEMBLY WITH A 743 DESIGNATION, I.E. MGL06-743-24.
EXTENDS FROM THE TOOL  I.E. -20 = 2.0 INCHES
PROTRUDING HEAD
SERRATED STEM
STRUCTURAL RIVET
NOTE: THE LAST 2 DIGITS OF THE NOSE ASSEMBLY REPRESENTS THE LENGTH THE NOSE
T RIVET®
1) YOU CAN CHANGE THE 703-18 NOSE ASSEMBLY (INCLUDED WITH TOOL) TO INSTALL OTHER FASTENERS BY PURCHASING
     NOSE TIP SHOWN AND USING APPROPRIATE FOLLOWER SHOWN.
AVEX®, KLAM P-TITE®, TLR®,  AND M ONOBOLT® ARE REGISTERED TRADEM ARKS OF AVDEL UK LIM ITED. T RIVET® IS A REGISTERED TRADEM ARK OF CHERRY AEROSPACE
FASTENERS.
COUNTERSUNK HEAD
SERRATED STEM
STRUCTURAL RIVET
PLASTIC SPLIT RIVET
MONOBOLT® RIVET
NUTPLATE RIVET